Sunoco Fuel Price Survey Locations

Effective 08/31/16

Ardsley, Sloatsburg, & Ramapo Travel Plazas

Exit
6E
6E
6W

7
7
16
16
16
16
16
16
17

327 Yonkers Avenue - Yonkers, NY
1001 Central Park Avenue - Yonkers, NY
142 Tuckahoe Road - Yonkers, NY

241 Route 32 - Central Valley, NY
124 Route 32 - Central Valley, NY

1011 Route 17S - Southfields, NY
5084 Route 17M - New Hampton, NY

Mileage from
Interchange Brand Location / Address
4.2 Mobil
3.2 Shell
3 Mobil
0.3 Sunoco 555 Sawmill Road - Ardsley, NY
0.3 Getty 657 Sawmill Road - Ardsley, NY
4 Valero 425 Route 208 - Monroe, NY
1.5 Sunoco
0.8 Mobil
4.2 Sunoco 771 Route 17M - Monroe, NY
6.8 Valero
18.4 Citgo
4.1 Valero

305 Route 17K - Newburgh, NY

Plattekill, Modena, & Ulster Travel Plazas

Exit
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
20
20
20
20

3 North Chestnut Street - New Paltz, NY
630 Washington Avenue - Kingston, NY

Mileage from

Interchange Brand Location / Address
1.3 Mobil 1423 Route 300 - Newburgh, NY
3 Stewarts 828 Broadway - Newburgh, NY
0.8 Sunoco 78 Route 17K - Newburgh, NY
0.1 Mobil 409 Main Street - New Paltz, NY
0.6 Sunoco 270 Main Street - New Paltz, NY
1.9 Mobil
05 Quick Chek
0.1 Speedway 393 Route 212 - Saugerties, NY
0.1 Mobil 333 Route 212 - Saugerties, NY
0.1 Stewarts 356 Route 212 - Saugerties, NY
0.7 Sunoco

131 Ulster Avenue - Saugerties, NY

Oneida, Chittenango, & Dewitt Travel Plazas

Exit
32
32
33
33
34
34

34A
35
35
36
36
37
38
38

7296 West Main Street - Westmoreland, NY
7481 Seneca Turnpike - Kirkland, NY

268 East Domenick Street - Rome, NY

400 West Domenick Street - Rome, NY
353 North Peterboro Road - Canastota, NY
3388 Seneca Turnpike - Canastota, NY
4600 East Genesee Street - Dewitt, NY
6673 Kirkville Road - East Syracuse, NY
6396 East Molloy Road - Dewitt, NY

419 East Taft Road - North Syracuse, NY
107 7th North Street - Syracuse, NY

500 7th North Street - Syracuse, NY

500 Oswego Road - Liverpool, NY

Mileage from

Interchange Brand Location / Address
0.5 Sunoco

3 Citgo

9.5 Mobil
9.8 Sunoco
0.1 Sunoco
1.4 Sunoco
4.8 Tops
0.2 Sunoco
15 Sunoco
1.7 Sunoco
0.7 Pilot
0.6 Sunoco
1.1 Sunoco
0.1 Fastrac

7189 Oswego Road - Liverpool, NY
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Junius Ponds, Clifton Springs, & Ontario Travel Plazas

Exit
41
41
42
42
43
43
46
46
46
47

Mileage from

Interchange
0.2

0.3
0.1
5.7
0.1
11
12
12
1.7
4.2

Brand
Exxon
Nice N Easy
Mobil
Sunoco
Sunoco
Sunoco
Speedway
Gulf
Sunoco
Mobil

Location / Address

1255 Mound Road - Waterloo, NY

1347 Mound Road - Waterloo, NY

1735 Lyons Road - Geneva, NY

1924 Main Street - Phelps, NY

70 North Main Street - Manchester, NY
1505 South Main Street - Shortville, NY
4900 West Henrietta Road - Henrietta, NY
4925 West Henrietta Road - Henrietta, NY
5420 West Henrietta Road - Henrietta, NY
13 Lake Street - Leroy, NY

Pembroke, Clarence, & Angola Travel Plazas

Exit
46
48
48

48A

48A
49
49
49
50
55
57
57
57

57A
58

Mileage from

Interchange
2.7

13
13
0.1
0.2
0.5
12
12
1
3.6
0.5
0.7
21
19
0.2

Brand
Fastrac
Citgo
Speedway
Valero
Flying J
Mobil
Sunoco
Kwik Fill
Sunoco
Excell
Mobil
GO Gas
Gulf
Mobil
Kwik Fill

Location / Address

4200 West Henrietta Road - Rochester, NY
8204 Park Road - Batavia, NY

204-210 West Main Street - Batavia, NY
8420 Allegheny Road - Corfu, NY

8484 Allegheny Road - Pembroke, NY
5115 Genesee Street - Cheektowaga, NY
8000 Main Street - Williamsville, NY

6439 Transit Road - Depew, NY

5095 Main Street - Williamsville, NY

2368 Hamburg Turnpike - Lackawanna, NY
5073 Camp Road - Hamburg, NY

5591 Camp Road - Hamburg, NY

5461 Southwestern Boulevard - Hamburg, NY
8445 Southwestern Boulevard - Angola, NY
626 Main Road - Irving, NY
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